Ovelse

lengde u.t.
lengde u.t.
lengde u.t.
lengde u.t.
lengde u.t.
lengde u.t.

*

tresteg u.t.
tresteg u.t.
tresteg u.t.

*

hoyde u.t.
hoyde u.t.
hoyde u.t.
hoyde u.t.
hoyde u.t.

*

lengde u.t.

*

hoyde u.t.
hoyde u.t.

Apent Lagmesterskap i hopp u.t. i Sandneshallen 27.10.12

Arranggr: Sandnes il
Resultater ved: Sandnes il friidrett

KI.

G1l1
G13
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

Gl1
G13
MS
MS
MS

J14

J14
KS

Navn F.ar

Anders Hamarsland 2001

Martin Dirdal Bjernson 1999
Per Magne Florvaag 1993
Kristian Kalhovd 1986
Jens Storhaug 1966
Ottar Jonsson 1983
*

Per Magne Florvaag 1993
Kristian Kalhovd 1986
Ottar Jonsson 1983

*

Anders Hamarsland 2001

Martin Dirdal Bjernson 1999
Per Magne Florvaag 1993
Jens Storhaug 1966
Kristian Kalhovd 1986

*

Seline Bruun Berg 1998

*

Seline Bruun Berg 1998
Hanne Beri Irgens 1994

Klubb

Sandnes il
Sandnes il
Sandnes il
Sandnes il
Sandnes il
Sandnes il
*

Sandnes il
Sandnes il
Sandnes il

Sandnes il
Sandnes il
Sandnes il
Sandnes il
Sandnes il

*

Sandnes il

*

Sandnes il
Sandnes il

Resultat

2,00
1,98
3,09
2,86
2,82
2,61

8,68
7,90
7,84

1,00
1,05
1,56
1,46
1,36

1,85

1,10
1,23



Vind Heat



